Recovery and Towing, Lifting,
and Winching Solutions
Mining
2   cortlandcompany.com
When Safety and Productivity Matter
3   cortlandcompany.com
Designed to replace steel,
synthetic rope solutions are

equipment
• Durable construction
• Repairable or replaceable jacket
All Cortland high performance round slings are
proof loaded and length verified and supplied
with a proof loading certificate; third party
witnessing is available upon request.
High Performance Round Slings
19   cortlandcompany.com
SRS™ Slings are available as standard, in lengths varying from a short 5 ft (1.524 m) up to 72 ft (22 m); please
specify length at time of order. Higher capacities and custom designs are available upon request.
Part No
Rated Capacity
Vertical Choker Basket
lbs Te lbs Te lbs Te
SRS-40 40,000 18.2 32,000 14.5 80,000 36.4
SRS-50 50,000 22.8 40,000 18.2 100,000 45.6
SRS-60 60,000 27.4 48,000 21.9 120,000 54.8
SRS-70 70,000 31.8 56,000 25.4 140,000 63.6
SRS-85 85,000 38.6 68,000 30.8 170,000 77.2
SRS-100 100,000 45.4 80,000 36.3 200,000 90.8
SRS-125 125,000 56.8 100,000 45.4 250,000 113.6
SRS-150 150,000 68.2 120,000 54.5 300,000 136.4
SRS-175 175,000 79.4 140,000 63.5 350,000 158.8
SRS-200 200,000 90.8 160,000 72.6 400,000 181.6
SRS-250 250,000 113.4 200,000 90.7 500,000 226.8
SRS-275 275,000 124.8 220,000 99.8 550,000 249.6
SRS-300 300,000 136.2 240,000 108.9 600,000 272.4
SRS-400 400,000 181.6 320,000 145.2 800,000 363.2
SRS-500 500,000 226.8 400,000 181.4 1,000,000 453.6
SRS™ Slings
Vertical Lift Rating to ASME B30.9 (5:1 WLL)
Sling Details
Part No